Sr

10

11

12

13

Questions

When five prayers were made obligatory during the life of Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a
condemned him in which Surah?

Allah the Almighty

The duration of Hazrat Ali's (R.A) Khilafat was?

Who said that he could never hope to surpass Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) on his sacrifice for the
cause of Allah and Islam?

Who was historian justice Philosopher as well as a Politician?

The Surah that mentions the story of the worship of cow by Bani Israel is?

Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in ------ Hijri.

Surah Saba is?

Who led (Immamat) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad
(PBUH) fell ill?

The Hijra Calendar was innovated by ------------ .

Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

The Holy Quran was completely revealed in how many years?

The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) was?

Answers Choice

A. During the stay at Ghar-e-sor
. Stay at Ghar-e-Hira

. At the occasion of Miraj

. None of them

. Al-Muzammil
. Al-Jinn

. Al-Mudassir

. Al-Qiyamah

. 634-644 A.D
. 632-634 A.D
. 656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D

. Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)

. Hazrat Usman bin Talha&nbsp;
(RA)

C. Hazrat Musab bin Umair&nbsp;
(R.A)

D. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)

> OOWP» TOol>» OO

A. Shams ud din bin Khalkan

. Abdur Rehman bin Khaldun

. Abu Bakr Muhammad Yahaya
None of them

Taha
Maryam
Al-Anbiya
Al-Ahqaf

w~NO O

Makki

Madni

Both A &amp; B
None of them

Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)
Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bakr&nbsp;(R.A)
. Hazrat Ali&nbsp;(R.A)

Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)
Omar Farooq (R.A)
Usman Ghani (R.A)
Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)

3rd
4 th
5th
6 th

®» DOWr DOWP DOEP DOM>F DO®P DOm> 0OD

. 19 years and 14 days

. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days
C. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">21 years, 4
months and 14 days</span>

D. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">22 years, 5
months and 14 days</span>

A. Hazrat Ume Salmah&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

B. Hazrat Ayesha&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

P S I P S R S S,



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

On whose suggestion The Holy Prophet (PBUH) decided to release the prisoners of Badr
war after taking ransom?

When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuilt Kaaba?

By the time Hazrat Muhammad passed away the number of Hufaaz was?

Laws about Marriage are given in which Surah?

The duration of Hazrat Umar's (R.A) Khilafat was?

The first Masjid (Mosque) on the surface of Earth is?

How many conditions are for Namaz?

L. Hazrat Javeria&npsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

D. Hazrat Ume Habibah&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

A. Hazrat Harrisa bin Zubair&nbsp;
(RA)
B. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)

D. Hazrat Abdullah bin Masood&nbsp;
(R.A)

A. 3000 years ago
. 3500 years ago
. 4000 years ago

Ow

.20
. 30

50

. As-Sajdah
. Saba

o> oDOw>

O

. Fusilat

. 632-634 A.D
. 656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D

ooOow

. Masjid-e-Nabavi
. Masjid-e-Agsa
. Quba Masjid

.7

B
C
D
A5
C
D.8



