

## NAT I Arts Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When five prayers were made obligatory during the life of Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. During the stay at Ghar-e-sor B. Stay at Ghar-e-Hira C. At the occasion of Miraj D. None of them
2	Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a Allah the Almighty condemned him in which Surah?	A. Al-Muzammil B. Al-Jinn C. Al-Mudassir D. Al-Qiyamah
3	The duration of Hazrat Ali's (R.A) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
4	Who said that he could never hope to surpass Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) on his sacrifice for the cause of Allah and Islam?	A. Hazrat Omar (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman bin Talha  (R.A) C. Hazrat Musab bin Umair  (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
5	Who was historian justice Philosopher as well as a Politician?	A. Shams ud din bin Khalkan B. Abdur Rehman bin Khaldun C. Abu Bakr Muhammad Yahaya D. None of them
6	The Surah that mentions the story of the worship of cow by Bani Israel is?	A. Taha B. Maryam C. Al-Anbiya D. Al-Ahqaf
7	Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in Hijri.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
8	Surah Saba is?	A. Makki B. Madni C. Both A & D. None of them
9	Who led (Immamat) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) fell ill?	A. Hazrat Omar (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
10	The Hijra Calendar was innovated by	A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Usman Ghani (R.A) D. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
11	Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) was thewife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)	A. 3 rd B. 4 th C. 5 th D. 6 th
12	The Holy Quran was completely revealed in how many years?	A. 19 years and 14 days B. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days C. <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px,">21 years, 4 months and 14 days</span> D. <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px,">22 years, 5 months and 14 days</span>
13	The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) was?	A. Hazrat Ume Salmah <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span> B. Hazrat Ayesha <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span>

		style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)  D. Hazrat Ume Habibah <span style="font-size: 14.44444465637207px;">(R.A) </span>
14	On whose suggestion The Holy Prophet (PBUH) decided to release the prisoners of Badr war after taking ransom?	A. Hazrat Harrisa bin Zubair (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) D. Hazrat Abdullah bin Masood (R.A)
15	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuilt Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 3500 years ago C. 4000 years ago D. 4500 years ago
16	By the time Hazrat Muhammad passed away the number of Hufaaz was?	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
17	Laws about Marriage are given in which Surah?	A. As-Sajdah B. Saba C. An-Nisa D. Fusilat
18	The duration of Hazrat Umar's (R.A) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
19	The first Masjid (Mosque) on the surface of Earth is?	A. Masjid-ul-Haram B. Masjid-e-Nabavi C. Masjid-e-Aqsa D. Quba Masjid
20	How many conditions are for Namaz?	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8

∪. ⊣azrat Javeria&nosp;<span